
 

 

 

 

PRODUCT LIST 
STANDARD PACKAGING 

SHEETS / ROLL SIZE 
 

2016 



 

 

RP  -  SHEETS 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 
THICKNESS (PT) 

WEIGHT Kg  

(1000 SHEETS) 

SHEETS / SUB 

REAM 

STANDARD  

SIZES 

100 120 81.1 4 185.19 250 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

120 144 97.3 5 222.22 250 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

140 168 113.5 5.5 259.26 250 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

160 192 129.7 6.5 296.30 125 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

180 216 145.9 7 333.34 125 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

200 240 162.1 8 370.37 125 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

 

 

RB  -  SHEETS 

250 350 130 10 540.10 250 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

300 420 155 12 648.15 250 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

350 490 192 15 756.18 250 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

400 560 236 19 864.20 125 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

 Paper can be delivered either ream pack or BPOP (Bulk Packed On Pallets) 
 

RP is a text paper stock grade. 
 
RB is a card stock grade.  
 
 
Stone Paper material is made using an eco-friendly production process that not only does not 



 

 

SP  -  ROLL  -  895mm / 35”; 960mm / 38”; 1020mm / 40”; 1100 / 43” 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 
DENSITY 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 
THICKNESS (PT) LENGTH (mm) DIAMETER 

50 1 50 33.8 3.2 7500 70 

80 1 80 54.0 3.5 7500 90 

100 1 100 67.6 4 6000 90 

 

 

 Paper can be delivered either ream pack or BPOP (Bulk Packed On Pallets) 

 SP comes in rolls only 

SP is an industrial type material, mainly for plastic film applications. 

ST is a board-like material used mainly to replace plastic thermoforming applications. 

 
Stone Paper material is made using an eco-friendly production process that not only does not  
utilize water or trees but it also substantially limits air pollution.    

ST  -  SHEETS 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 

THICKNESS 

(PT) 

WEIGHT Kg

(1000 SHEETS) 

SHEETS / SUB 

REAM 

STANDARD  

SIZES 

ROLL WIDTH 

SIZES  

500 800 540.5 20 1234.58 50 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

900 to 
1100mm 

600 960 648.6 24 1481.49 50 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

900 to 
1100mm 

700 1120 756.7 28 1728.41 50 

23”x35” 

25”x38” 

28”x40” 

900 to 
1100mm 



 

 

 

 

 Paper can be delivered either ream pack or BPOP (Bulk Packed On Pallets) 
 

RP is a text paper stock grade. 
 
RB is a card stock grade.  
 
Stone Paper material is made using an eco-friendly production process that not only does not  
utilize water or trees but it also substantially limits air pollution.    

RP -  ROLL  -  WIDTH 895mm / 35” 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 

THICKNESS 

(PT) 
LENGTH (mm) ROLLS WEIGHT (ton) DENSITY 

100 120 81.1 4 6000 1 0.644 1.2 

120 144 97.3 5 5000 1 0.644 1.2 

140 168 113.5 5.5 4500 1 0.677 1.2 

160 192 129.7 6.5 4000 1 0.687 1.2 

180 216 145.9 7 3500 1 0.677 1.2 

200 240 162.1 8 3000 1 0.644 1.2 

RP  -  ROLL  -  WIDTH 1020mm / 40” 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 

THICKNESS 

(PT) 
LENGTH (mm) ROLLS WEIGHT (ton) DENSITY 

100 120 81.1 4 6000 1 0.734 1.2 

120 144 97.3 5 5000 1 0.734 1.2 

140 168 113.5 5.5 4500 1 0.771 1.2 

160 192 129.7 6.5 4000 1 0.783 1.2 

180 216 145.9 7 3500 1 0.771 1.2 

250 300 202.65 10 3000 1 0.918 1.2 



 

 

 

 

 Paper can be delivered either ream pack or BPOP (Bulk Packed On Pallets) 
 

RP is a text paper stock grade. 
 
RB is a card stock grade.  
 
Stone Paper material is made using an eco-friendly production process that not only does not  
utilize water or trees but it also substantially limits air pollution.    

RP  -  ROLL  -  WIDTH 1100mm / 43” 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 

THICKNESS 

(PT) 
LENGTH (mm) ROLLS WEIGHT (ton) DENSITY 

100 120 81.1 4 6000 1 0.792 1.2 

120 144 97.3 5 5000 1 0.792 1.2 

140 168 113.5 5.5 4500 1 0.832 1.2 

160 192 129.7 6.5 4000 1 0.845 1.2 

180 216 145.9 7 3500 1 0.832 1.2 

200 240 162.1 8 3000 1 0.792 1.2 

RB  -  ROLL  -  WIDTH 895mm / 35”; 960mm / 38”; 1020mm / 40”; 1100mm / 43” 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 
DENSITY 

THICKNESS 

(GSM) 

THICKNESS 

(LBS) 

THICKNESS 

(PT) 
LENGTH (mm) ROLLS DIAMETER 

200 1.4 280 118 8 2500 1 80 

250 1.4 350 130 10 2000 1 80 

300 1.4 420 155 12 1500 1 80 

350 1.4 490 192 15 1500 1 80 

400 1.4 560 236 19 1000 1 80 
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NUMBER OF SHEETS AND REAM PER TON—STANDARD PACKAGING 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 
WIDTH (cm) LENGTH (cm) DENSITY QTY SHEETS (KGS) 

SHEETS QTY 

PER 1 TON 

REAM QTY 

PER 1 TON 

RP100 70 100 1.2 1 0.084 11905 23.810 

RP120 70 100 1.2 1 0.101 9921 19.842 

RP140 70 100 1.2 1 0.118 8503 17.006 

RP160 70 100 1.2 1 0.134 7440 14.880 

RP180 70 100 1.2 1 0.151 6614 13.228 

RP200 70 100 1.2 1 0.168 5952 11.904 

RB250 70 100 1.4 1 0.245 4082 8.164 

RB300 70 100 1.4 1 0.294 3401 6.802 

RB350 70 100 1.4 1 0.343 2915 5.830 

RB400 70 100 1,4 1 0.392 2551 5.102 

ST400 70 100 1.6 1 0.448 2232 4.464 

ST500 70 100 1.6 1 0.560 1786 3.572 

ST600 70 100 1.6 1 0.672 1488 2.976 

ST700 70 100 1.6 1 0.784 1276 2.552 

 

 

RP is a text paper stock grade. 

RB is a card stock grade.  

SP is an industrial type material, mainly for plastic film applications. 

ST is a board-like material used mainly to replace plastic thermoforming applications. 

Stone Paper material is made using an eco-friendly production process that not only does not 

** SP only offered in rolls 



 

 

RP  -  SHEETS  -  STANDARD PACKAGING 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 
DENSITY GSM SHEETS / PACK SHEETS / PALLET REAMS / PALLETS 

100 1.2 120 500 8,000 16.0 

120 1.2 144 250 6,500 13.0 

140 1.2 168 250 5,750 11.5 

160 1.2 192 250 5,000 10.0 

180 1.2 216 250 4,500 9.0 

200 1.2 240 250 4,00 8.0 

 

 

RP is a text paper stock grade. 

RB is a card stock grade.  

SP is an industrial type material, mainly for plastic film applications. 

ST is a board-like material used mainly to replace plastic thermoforming applications. 

Stone Paper material is made using an eco-friendly production process that not only does not 

utilize water or trees but it also substantially limits air pollution.   

** SP only offered in rolls 

RB  -  SHEETS  -  STANDARD PACKAGING 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 
DENSITY GSM SHEETS / PACK SHEETS / PALLET REAMS / PALLETS 

250 1.4 350 125 2,500 5.0 

300 1.4 420 100 2,000 4.0 

350 1.4 490 100 1,800 3.6 

400 1.4 560 100 1,500 3.0 

ST  -  SHEETS  -  STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS 

THICKNESS 

(MICRON) 
DENSITY GSM SHEETS / PACK SHEETS / PALLET REAMS / PALLETS 

400 1.6 640 50 1,500 3.0 

500 1.6 800 50 1,200 2.4 

600 1.6 960 50 1,000 2.0 

700 1.6 1120 50 800 1.6 
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